
Session # 01
Event # 1 - 2022-07-20 17:13:45

100 m Surface F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 38.02  |  RUS  |  2021-07-05  |  MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina  |  RUS, Tomsk

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Aguirre Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 39.40 Gold medal
2 Shu Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 39.47 Silver medal
3 Uvarova Viktoriia 2001 UKR 40.09 Bronze medal
4 Fernandez Castillo Grace 1995 COL 40.20
5 Varga Krisztina 1996 HUN 40.22
6 Bassi Dora 1993 CRO 40.28
7 Deligianni Eirini 1992 GRE 40.70
8 Malachowska Julia 1999 POL 42.12
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Session # 01Event # 1 - 2022-07-20 17:13:45

100 m Surface F  Final Heat Results
WR. 38.02  |  RUS  |  2021-07-05  |  MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina  |  RUS, Tomsk

100 m Surface F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Aguirre Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 39.40;18.53;39.40

2 Shu Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 39.47;18.63;39.47

3 Uvarova Viktoriia 2001 UKR 40.09;18.98;40.09

4 Fernandez Castillo Grace 1995 COL 40.20;19.19;40.20

5 Varga Krisztina 1996 HUN 40.22;18.96;40.22

6 Bassi Dora 1993 CRO 40.28;18.98;40.28

7 Deligianni Eirini 1992 GRE 40.70;19.71;40.70

8 Malachowska Julia 1999 POL 42.12;18.95;42.12
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Session # 01
Event # 2 - 2022-07-20 17:20:57

100 m Surface M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 33.71  |  GER  |  2022-04-24  |  POSCHART MAX  |  GER, Leipzig

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Poschart Max 1994 GER 34.09 Gold medal
2 Strikinac Filip 1993 CRO 34.82 Silver medal
3 Mörstedt Justus 2001 GER 34.95 Bronze medal
4 Duque Juan David 1990 COL 35.13
5 Rodriguez Juan Camilo 1996 COL 35.77
6 Ayman Hassan Seif El-Din 2001 EGY 36.20
7 Shan Yong An 1999 CHN 36.23
8 Issatsenko Anton 2004 EST 39.34
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Session # 01Event # 2 - 2022-07-20 17:20:57

100 m Surface M  Final Heat Results
WR. 33.71  |  GER  |  2022-04-24  |  POSCHART MAX  |  GER, Leipzig

100 m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Poschart Max 1994 GER 34.09;16.19;34.09

2 Strikinac Filip 1993 CRO 34.82;16.47;34.82

3 Mörstedt Justus 2001 GER 34.95;16.78;34.95

4 Duque Juan David 1990 COL 35.13;16.56;35.13

5 Rodriguez Juan Camilo 1996 COL 35.77;16.29;35.77

6 Ayman Hassan Seif El-Din 2001 EGY 36.20;17.32;36.20

7 Shan Yong An 1999 CHN 36.23;16.97;36.23

8 Issatsenko Anton 2004 EST 39.34;17.29;39.34
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Session # 01
Event # 3 - 2022-07-20 17:39:36

100 m BiFins F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 45.16  |  HUN  |  2017-07-22  |  SENANSZKY Petra  |  POL, Wroclaw

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Senanszky Petra 1994 HUN 45.79 Gold medal
2 Choi Minji 1992 KOR 48.23 Silver medal
3 Hraskova Zuzana 1999 SVK 48.28 Bronze medal
4 He Pin-Li 1996 TPE 48.40
5 Dudek Antonina 2005 POL 48.54
6 Tymoshenko Yevheniia 2002 UKR 48.68
7 Pernyész Dorottya 2005 HUN 48.90
8 Julien Camille 1997 FRA 50.27
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Session # 01Event # 3 - 2022-07-20 17:39:36

100 m BiFins F  Final Heat Results
WR. 45.16  |  HUN  |  2017-07-22  |  SENANSZKY Petra  |  POL, Wroclaw

100 m BiFins F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Senanszky Petra 1994 HUN 45.79;21.77;45.79

2 Choi Minji 1992 KOR 48.23;22.70;48.23

3 Hraskova Zuzana 1999 SVK 48.28;23.47;48.28

4 He Pin-Li 1996 TPE 48.40;23.57;48.40

5 Dudek Antonina 2005 POL 48.54;22.90;48.54

6 Tymoshenko Yevheniia 2002 UKR 48.68;23.20;48.68

7 Pernyész Dorottya 2005 HUN 48.90;23.30;48.90

8 Julien Camille 1997 FRA 50.27;23.85;50.27
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Session # 01
Event # 4 - 2022-07-20 17:53:51

100 m BiFins M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 41.44  |  RUS  |  2016-06-24  |  SERYAKOV Demitry  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Kropidłowski Szymon 2002 POL 41.11 Gold medal
2 Kim Minkyoung 2003 KOR 42.07 Silver medal
3 Holoda Peter 1996 HUN 42.30 Bronze medal
4 Chatziiliadis Stylianos 1996 GRE 42.65
5 Orsi Marco 1990 ITA 42.72
6 Bonias Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 43.07
7 Romano Riccardo 1998 ITA 43.34
8 Cseplo Kelen 2003 HUN 44.69
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Session # 01Event # 4 - 2022-07-20 17:53:51

100 m BiFins M  Final Heat Results
WR. 41.44  |  RUS  |  2016-06-24  |  SERYAKOV Demitry  |  GRE, Volos

100 m BiFins M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Kropidłowski Szymon 2002 POL 41.11;19.55;41.11

2 Kim Minkyoung 2003 KOR 42.07;19.94;42.07

3 Holoda Peter 1996 HUN 42.30;19.99;42.30

4 Chatziiliadis Stylianos 1996 GRE 42.65;20.50;42.65

5 Orsi Marco 1990 ITA 42.72;20.31;42.72

6 Bonias Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 43.07;19.92;43.07

7 Romano Riccardo 1998 ITA 43.34;20.62;43.34

8 Cseplo Kelen 2003 HUN 44.69;21.82;44.69
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Session # 01
Event # 5 - 2022-07-20 18:12:05

400 m Surface F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 3:12.10  |  CHN  |  2018-07-16  |  SUN YITING  |  Servia, Belgrade

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Hrechko Sofiia 2005 UKR 3:18.03 Gold medal
2 Antoniak Anastasiia 1997 UKR 3:19.23 Silver medal
3 Schikora Johanna 2002 GER 3:20.21 Bronze medal
4 Blaszak Lilla Greta 2000 HUN 3:22.12
5 Karatsivi Athanasia 2002 GRE 3:22.31
6 Lakunza Elizalde Irati 1996 ESP 3:22.49
7 Poschart Elena 1993 GER 3:24.35
8 Szabó Anita Petra 2001 HUN 3:27.41
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Session # 01Event # 5 - 2022-07-20 18:12:05

400 m Surface F  Final Heat Results
WR. 3:12.10  |  CHN  |  2018-07-16  |  SUN YITING  |  Servia, Belgrade

400 m Surface F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Hrechko Sofiia 2005 UKR 3:18.03;24.14;48.75;1:14.30;1:39.77;2:05.39;2:30.79;2:55.38;3:18.03

2 Antoniak Anastasiia 1997 UKR 3:19.23;24.01;49.30;1:14.43;1:40.22;2:05.39;2:30.92;2:55.29;3:19.23

3 Schikora Johanna 2002 GER 3:20.21;24.00;48.93;1:14.31;1:39.81;2:05.54;2:31.04;2:55.88;3:20.21

4 Blaszak Lilla Greta 2000 HUN 3:22.12;24.15;49.28;1:14.68;1:40.58;2:06.19;2:32.14;2:57.57;3:22.12

5 Karatsivi Athanasia 2002 GRE 3:22.31;23.94;48.27;1:13.54;1:39.48;2:05.79;2:31.46;2:56.96;3:22.31

6 Lakunza Elizalde Irati 1996 ESP 3:22.49;24.34;49.60;1:15.38;1:40.69;2:05.91;2:31.46;2:56.88;3:22.49

7 Poschart Elena 1993 GER 3:24.35;22.88;46.73;1:11.86;1:38.09;2:04.59;2:31.63;2:58.96;3:24.35

8 Szabó Anita Petra 2001 HUN 3:27.41;24.52;49.98;1:16.02;1:42.13;2:08.40;2:35.50;3:01.50;3:27.41
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Session # 01
Event # 6 - 2022-07-20 18:27:17

400 m Surface M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 2:55.57  |  UKR  |  2021-02-21  |  ZAKHAROB Oleksii  |  Lignano, Sabbiadoro

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Kiss Nándor 2005 HUN 2:56.07 Gold medal
2 Mozsar Istvan Alex 2000 HUN 2:59.75 Silver medal
3 Toparlak Derin 1997 TUR 3:01.44 Bronze medal
4 Yoon Youngjoong 1984 KOR 3:02.20
5 Golenia Robert 2000 GER 3:04.44
6 Giraldo Juan Sebastian 2003 COL 3:05.68
7 Meyer Hugo 1998 FRA 3:07.29
8 Kwon Hyeokmin 1990 KOR 3:09.10
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Session # 01Event # 6 - 2022-07-20 18:27:17

400 m Surface M  Final Heat Results
WR. 2:55.57  |  UKR  |  2021-02-21  |  ZAKHAROB Oleksii  |  Lignano, Sabbiadoro

400 m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Kiss Nándor 2005 HUN 2:56.07;21.32;43.73;1:05.70;1:27.87;1:49.88;2:12.21;2:34.46;2:56.07

2 Mozsar Istvan Alex 2000 HUN 2:59.75;21.17;43.68;1:06.20;1:28.81;1:51.86;2:15.10;2:38.11;2:59.75

3 Toparlak Derin 1997 TUR 3:01.44;21.51;44.19;1:06.66;1:29.14;1:52.18;2:14.97;2:38.16;3:01.44

4 Yoon Youngjoong 1984 KOR 3:02.20;21.37;44.15;1:06.75;1:29.19;1:51.75;2:14.49;2:37.73;3:02.20

5 Golenia Robert 2000 GER 3:04.44;21.03;43.50;1:06.34;1:29.56;1:52.72;2:16.60;2:41.20;3:04.44

6 Giraldo Juan Sebastian 2003 COL 3:05.68;22.76;46.00;1:08.81;1:32.07;1:56.13;2:19.60;2:43.06;3:05.68

7 Meyer Hugo 1998 FRA 3:07.29;22.16;45.22;1:08.43;1:31.48;1:54.97;2:19.00;2:43.19;3:07.29

8 Kwon Hyeokmin 1990 KOR 3:09.10;21.84;44.87;1:08.03;1:31.75;1:55.77;2:20.52;2:45.13;3:09.10
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Session # 01
Event # 7 - 2022-07-20 18:44:46

4x50m Surface X  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 1:03.97  |  CHN  |  2021-07-05  |  ZHANG Siqian(M02) - SHU Chenjing(F96) - HU Yaoyao(F00) - TONG Zhenbo(M96)  |  RUS, Tomsk

 Rnk.  Team  Athletes Nation  Time  Medals 

1 China
ZHANG Si Qian
SHU Cheng Jing

HU Yao Yao
TONG Zhen Bo

CHN 1:04.36 Gold medal

2 Korea
PARK Ziu
SEO Uijin

PARK Taeho
KIM Gain

KOR 1:05.05 Silver medal

3 Colombia
RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace
AGUIRRE Paula Alejandra

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio

COL 1:05.28 Bronze medal

4 Germany
POSCHART Max
BARTHEL Nadja
RUETZE Michele

STRIEGLER Malte

GER 1:07.04

5 France
ZUGMEYER Colas
HAMON Maïwenn

PLOETZE Yan
HEITZ Camille

FRA 1:07.18

6 Estonia
POPOV Aleksei

VASSILJEVA Aleksandra
ISSATSENKO Anton
JOHANSON Johanna

EST 1:07.72

7 Japan
UENO Kohki

MATSUDA Shiho
TAKATSU Nana

KAJINUMA Terufumi

JPN 1:08.52

8 Greece
MYLONAKIS Anastasios

DELIGIANNI Eirini
SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI Christina Ioanna

BONIAS Christos Ioannis

GRE 1:09.01
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Session # 01Event # 7 - 2022-07-20 18:44:46

4x50m Surface X  Final Heat Results
WR. 1:03.97  |  CHN  |  2021-07-05  |  ZHANG Siqian(M02) - SHU Chenjing(F96) - HU Yaoyao(F00) - TONG Zhenbo(M96)  |  RUS, Tomsk

4x50m Surface X - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Team  Athletes Nat Laps Time Notes

1 China

ZHANG Si Qian   [2002]

SHU Cheng Jing   [1996]

HU Yao Yao   [2000]

TONG Zhen Bo   [1996]

CHN 1:04.36 0.000%

;15.79;32.87;49.47;1:04.36

2 Korea

PARK Ziu   [2002]

SEO Uijin   [2000]

PARK Taeho   [1997]

KIM Gain   [1990]

KOR 1:05.05 0.000%

;15.83;33.10;47.87;1:05.05

3 Colombia

RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo   [1996]

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace   [1995]

AGUIRRE Paula Alejandra   [1999]

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio   [1987]

COL 1:05.28 0.000%

;16.05;34.11;50.79;1:05.28

4 Germany

POSCHART Max   [1994]

BARTHEL Nadja   [2004]

RUETZE Michele   [2000]

STRIEGLER Malte   [1993]

GER 1:07.04 0.000%

;15.03;33.14;51.66;1:07.04

5 France

ZUGMEYER Colas   [2001]

HAMON Ma?wenn   [2003]

PLOETZE Yan   [2001]

HEITZ Camille   [1999]

FRA 1:07.18 0.000%

;16.18;33.43;49.14;1:07.18

6 Estonia

POPOV Aleksei   [2003]

VASSILJEVA Aleksandra   [2004]

ISSATSENKO Anton   [2004]

JOHANSON Johanna   [2002]

EST 1:07.72 0.000%

;15.78;33.74;49.07;1:07.72

7 Japan

UENO Kohki   [1995]

MATSUDA Shiho   [1991]

TAKATSU Nana   [1999]

KAJINUMA Terufumi   [1996]

JPN 1:08.52 0.000%

;15.93;34.73;52.80;1:08.52

8 Greece

MYLONAKIS Anastasios   [1996]

DELIGIANNI Eirini   [1992]

SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI Christina Ioanna   [2004]

BONIAS Christos Ioannis   [1998]

GRE 1:09.01 0.000%

;15.37;33.80;53.34;1:09.01
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